Oct. 22
SK
SK
SK

Oct. 29
Botts

TEAM

. Revised 12/11/19
"‘9_ TUESDAY MEN'S
*

Botts & Syd Kronenthal Parks

I'd Hit That
Pacific Group
The Albright Sportsmen

La Raza

Straight Outta Shape
Party Crew
Farragut Dads

7:45
9:00

6:30
7:45
9:00

6:45
8:00
9:15

6:45
8:00
9:15

7:00

Party Crew vs. Pacific Group
The Albright Sportsmen vs. Straight Outta Shape
BYE—La Raza, I'd Hit That & Farragut Dads

La Raza vs. Farragut Dads

Party Crew vs. Straight Outta Shape
I'd Hit That vs The Albright Sportsmen
BYE—Pacific Group

I'd Hit That vs. Party Crew

Pacific Group vs. Straight Outta Shape
Farragut Dads vs. The Albright Sportsmen
BYE— La Raza

Farragut Dads vs. Party Crew
Straight Outta Shape vs. I'd Hit That
Pacific Group vs. La Raza
BYE—The Albright Sportsmen

La Raza vs. The Albright Sportsmen

Roster Add Deadline is Sth game!

Nov. §
SK
SK
SK

6:45
8:00
9:15

Farragut Dads vs. Pacific Group

Party Crew vs. The Albright Sportsmen
Straight Outta Shape vs. La Raza
BYE—I'd Hit That

Nov. 12
SK
SK
SK

Nov. 19
SK
SK
SK

Nov. 26
SK
SK
SK

Dec. 3
SK
SK
SK

6:45
8:00
9:15

6:45
8:00
9:15

6:45
8:00
9:15

6:45
8:00
9:15

MANAGER

Julio Villadares
Dave Wilson

Chaz Hales

Rene Espeleta
Richard Rodriguez
Tony Carpenter
Erik Paesel

Pacific Group vs. I'd Hit That

GAME FROM COED

La Raza vs. Party Crew

BYE—Straight Outta Shape, Farragut, Albright

The Albright Sportsmen vs. Pacific Group
I'd Hit That vs. La Raza

Straight Outta Shape vs. Farragut Dads
BYE—Party Crew

Straight Outta Shape vs. I'd Hit That

The Albright Sportsmen vs. Farragut Dads
Pacific Group vs. Party Crew

BYE—La Raza

Party Crew vs. Straight Outta Shape
La Raza vs. Farragut Dads

I'd Hit That vs. Pacific Group
BYE—The Albright Sportsmen

Don't miss out - Register online for next season!

Dec. 10
SK
SK
SK

6:45
8:00
9:15

IST
2ND

The Albright Sportsmen vs. La Raza
GAME FROM COED
Farragut Dads vs. I’d Hit That

THE ALBRIGHT SPORTSMEN (8-0)
PACIFIC GROUP

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS HOME TEAM

MLS-CULVER CITY Field Conditions Hotline

MLS Customer Service Desk

Customer Service email

Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions/Free Agents

714.289.1983 x285
714.289.1983 x2

customerservice.la@mlsoftball.com

www.mlsoftball.com




