

Revised 12/11/19 **TUESDAY MEN'S**

Botts & Syd Kronenthal Parks

1. 2. 3. 4.	La Raza	Group right Sportsmen			MANAGER Julio Villadares Dave Wilson Chaz Hales Rene Espeleta
5.	Straight Outta Shape				Richard Rodriguez
6.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				Tony Carpenter
7. Farragut Dads Erik Pa					
0.4.1			No. 12		
Oct. 1 Botts	7:45	Party Crew vs. Pacific Group	Nov. 12 SK	6:45	Pacific Group vs. I'd Hit That
Botts	9:00	The Albright Sportsmen vs. Straight Outta Shape	SK		GAME FROM COED
Dons	7.00	BYE—La Raza, I'd Hit That & Farragut Dads	SK		La Raza vs. Party Crew
			2-2	,,,,,	BYE—Straight Outta Shape, Farragut, Albright
Oct. 8					
Botts	6:30	La Raza vs. Farragut Dads	Nov. 19		
Botts		Party Crew vs. Straight Outta Shape	SK	6:45	The Albright Sportsmen vs. Pacific Group
Botts	9:00	I'd Hit That vs The Albright Sportsmen	SK	8:00	I'd Hit That vs. La Raza
		BYE—Pacific Group	SK	9:15	Straight Outta Shape vs. Farragut Dads BYE—Party Crew
Oct. 15					
SK		I'd Hit That vs. Party Crew	Nov. 26		
SK		Pacific Group vs. Straight Outta Shape	SK	6:45	Straight Outta Shape vs. I'd Hit That
SK	9:15	Farragut Dads vs. The Albright Sportsmen	SK	8:00	The Albright Sportsmen vs. Farragut Dads
		BYE— La Raza	SK	9:15	Pacific Group vs. Party Crew BYE—La Raza
Oct. 2					
SK		Farragut Dads vs. Party Crew	Dec. 3		
SK	8:00	Straight Outta Shape vs. I'd Hit That	SK		Party Crew vs. Straight Outta Shape
SK	9:15		SK		La Raza vs. Farragut Dads
		BYE—The Albright Sportsmen	SK	9:15	I'd Hit That vs. Pacific Group BYE—The Albright Sportsmen
Oct. 2	9				
Botts	7:00 La Raza vs. The Albright Sportsmen		Don't miss out - Register online for next season!		
			Dec. 10		
Roster Add Deadline is 5th game!			SK	6:45	The Albright Sportsmen vs. La Raza
			SK	8:00	GAME FROM COED
Nov. 5			SK	9:15	Farragut Dads vs. I'd Hit That
SK		Farragut Dads vs. Pacific Group			
SK		Party Crew vs. The Albright Sportsmen		OT	
SK	9:15	Straight Outta Shape vs. La Raza BYE—I'd Hit That		1 ST 2 ND	THE ALBRIGHT SPORTSMEN (8-0) PACIFIC GROUP

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS HOME TEAM

MLS-CULVER CITY Field Conditions Hotline MLS Customer Service Desk

Customer Service email

Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions/Free Agents

714.289.1983 x285 714.289.1983 x2 customerservice.la@mlsoftball.com www.mlsoftball.com